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Choral Services   September - December  2023

Sunday, 10th September
Trinity XIV        
11am		Sung Mass
Setting: Mass in F, Rheinberger
Motet: Turn thy face from my sins, Attwood

Sunday, 17th September	
Trinity XV	              
11am               Sung Mass 
Setting: Mass in F, Wood
Motet: Ave Verum, Mozart

Sunday, 24th September
Trinity XVI   
11am                  Sung Mass
Setting: Casciolini in A Minor
Motet: Blessed are the pure in heart, Walford Davies

Sunday, 1st October
Michaelmas
11am	             Sung Mass
Setting: Mass in Phrygian Mode, Wood
Motet: Lead me Lord, Wesley
6pm Michaelmas Service
Setting: Mass in C & F, Stanford
Motet: Ave Maria, Arcadelt

Sunday, 8th October
Harvest
11am             Sung Mass
Setting: Mass in F, Harris
Motet: Thou visitest the earth, Greene





Sunday, 15th October
Trinity XIX
11am                 Sung Mass
Setting: Missa Dixit Maria, Hassler
Motet: Sicut Cervus, Palestrina

Sunday, 22nd October
Trinity XX
11am       Sung Mass
Setting: Missa l’hora Passa, Viadana
Motet: View me Lord, Lloyd

Sunday, 29th October
All Saints
11am       Sung Mass
Setting: Mass in F, Darke
Motet: ‘And I saw a new Heaven’, Bainton

Sunday, 5th November
All Souls
11am       Sung Mass
Setting: Faure, Requiem Mass
Motet: Ave Verum, Byrd

Sunday, 12th November
Remembrance Sunday
11am     Sung Mass
Setting: Missa Brevis, Lotti
Motet: For the Fallen, Guest

Sunday, 19th November
Second Sunday before Advent
11am     Sung Mass
Setting: Mass in the Dorian Mode, Cabena
Motet: Listen Sweet Dove, Ives



Sunday, 26th November
Christ the King
11am       Sung Mass
Setting: Missa Aeterna Munera, Palestrina
Motet: Laudate Nomen Domini, Tye

Sunday, 3rd December
Advent I
11am      Sung Mass
Setting: Mass in C, Ireland
Motet: O thou the Central Orb, Wood

Sunday, 10th December
Advent II
11 am       Sung Mass
Setting: Missa Brevissima, Casciolini
Motet: ‘This is the truth from above’, arr: Vaughan -Williams
6pm Advent Procession

Sunday, 17th December
Advent III
11am         Sung Mass
Setting: Mass in E, Darke
Motet: The Angel Gabriel, Trad

Sunday 24th December
Christmas Eve
11am         Sung Mass
Setting: Mass in F, Sumsion
Motet: ‘In the bleak mid-winter’, Darke

Director of Music : Natasha Goldsworth
Organist : Matthew Clark
Deputy Organist: Richard Stephens
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